
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. Effective Date 9/15/2021
2500 W Loop S Ste 410 Contract No. 2019-368
Houston, TX  77027 Contract Cisco Flex Maintenance

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Amendment 1

1. Append attached order documentation to the SaaS, adding additional licenses in the amount of $31,987.80.

2. Add CUSP license upgrades per the attached documentation in the amount of $6,536.

3. Increase the total contract value by $38,523.80.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS COURT

Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. Collin County Administration Building
2500 W Loop S Ste 410 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Houston, TX  77027 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2019-827-09-23
 Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and 
may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

KMatsunaga
Typewritten Text
Kristi Matsunaga

KMatsunaga
Typewritten Text
Contracts Manager

KMatsunaga
Typewritten Text
September 23, 2021


		2021-09-23T14:21:54-0500
	Kristi K Matsunaga:A01094E00000175465F7FB00000D854




